

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1167/2012

DEBENDRA PAIKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR  
Mr. Bacha Babu Mistry, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Srisatya Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Anvita Dwivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list  
the matter next week.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)